
Service 107 

Slackbuie

Monday to Friday
NF NF F F

Service No' 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107
Bridge Street 07:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
Castle Street 07:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
Old Edinburgh Road 07:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
Milton Crescent 07:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Balloan Road 07:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
ASDA Inverness 07:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
Slackbuie Brae 07:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
Culduthel Mains Road 07:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

NF F
Service No' 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107
Culduthel Mains Road 07:30 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Slackbuie Brae 07:32 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
ASDA Inverness 07:34 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Balloan Road 07:36 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
Milton Crescent 07:40 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Old Edinburgh Road 07:44 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
Mayfield Road 07:46 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
Castle Street/Bridge Street 07:50 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

NF Not Friday
F Friday

Saturday



Service No' 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107
Bridge Street 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
Castle Street 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
Old Edinburgh Road 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
Milton Crescent 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Balloan Road 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
ASDA Inverness 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
Slackbuie Brae 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
Culduthel Mains Road 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

Service No' 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107
Culduthel Mains Road 07:30 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Slackbuie Brae 07:32 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
ASDA Inverness 07:34 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Balloan Road 07:36 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
Milton Crescent 07:40 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Old Edinburgh Road 07:44 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
Mayfield Road 07:46 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
Castle Street/Bridge Street 07:50 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00


